
First Name Last Name Teaching Assignment Phone Extension  Email Address 

Abbie  Lambert Kindergarten 448-7306 x10304 aalambert@gbaps.org 

Alisha Krueger FACE 448-7306 x 10217 amkrueger1@gbaps.org 

Amanda Christiansen Grades 1/2 448-7306 x 10317 amourada@gbaps.org 

Amy Manning Middle School Science 448-7306 x 10323 admanning@gbaps.org 

Andrew Berg Physical Education 448-7306 x 10107 asberg@gbaps.org 

Beth Boche 
English as a Second 
Language  448-7306 x 10203 ejheidtke@gbaps.org 

Bethany  Froelich Grades 1/2 448-7306 x 10312 bjfroelich@gbaps.org 

Bridget DaPra Middle School ELA/SS 448-7306 x 10120 bedapra@gbaps.org 

Chad Zadnik Grades 3/4 448-7306 x 10216 cczadnik@gbaps.org 

Chelsea  Kelly 4 Yr. Old Kindergarten 448-7306 x 10128 crkelly@gbaps.org 

Ethan Zick Middle School Music 448-7306 x 10135 ejzick@gbaps.org 

Faye Zeamer Library Media Specialist 448-7306 x 10132 fgzeamer@gbaps.org 

Geeta Bhojwani Occupational Therapy 448-7306 x 10208 gbhojwani@gbaps.org 

Gretchen  Berger 
Elementary & Middle 
School Music 448-7306 x 10130 glberger@gbaps.org 

Heather Houghard School Social Worker 448-7306 x 10012 hjhougard@gbaps.org 

Heather Korpal Grades 3/4 448-7306 x 10220 hakorpal@gbaps.org 

Hilarie Rath Grade 5 448-7306 x 10221 hjrath@gbaps.org 

Jaime Danen Middle School ELA 448-7306 x 10320 jldanen@gbaps.org 

Jennifer Sengstock Grades 3/4 448-7306 x 10210 jmsengstock@gbaps.org 

Jessica Malcore Middle School ELA 448-7306 x 10271 jamalcore@gbaps.org 

Joanna Kloster 
Supportive Resource 
Teacher 448-7306 x 10207 jdkloster@gbaps.org 

Jonathan Britanyak School Psychologist  448-7306 x 10272 jrbritanyak@gbaps.org 

Karen Duranceau Grades 3/4 448-7306 x 10214 kcduranceau@gbaps.org 

Kate Sterckx Dean of Students 448-7306 x 10013 mksterckx@gbaps.org 

Kelly 
Hutchison-
Wardlow School Counselor 448-7306 x 10322 

kkhutchison-
wardlow@gbaps.org 

Kristen Hanson Grade 5 448-7306 x 10219 kmhanson@gbaps.org 

Kristen Johnson School Nurse 448-7306 x 10126 kajohnson4@gbaps.org 

Kristy 
Harr-
Krautkramer Grade 5 448-7306 x 10219 

keharr-
krautkramer@gbaps.org 

Lisa Clark 
Community Programs 
Coordinator 448-7306 x 10129 lmclark1@gbaps.org 

Lisa Zriny 
Grades 1/2 & Literacy 
Coach 448-7306 x 10315 ljzriny@gbaps.org  

Mattie Blake Grades 1/2 448-7306 x 10308 meblake@gbaps.org 

Megan Brouch School Secretary 448-7306 x 10800 mebrouch@gbaps.org 

Melisa Messenger Kindergarten 448-7306 x 10318 mamessenger@gbaps.org 

Nate Knight 
Middle School Math & 
STEAM 448-7306 x 10303 ndknight@gbaps.org 

Ned Dorff Grades 1/2 448-7306 x 10314 nedorff@gbaps.org 

Nelda 
Arredondo-
Parker Elementary Spanish 448-7306 x 10201 

narredondo-
parker@gbaps.org 

Niki Koslovsky 
Speech Language 
Pathologist 448-7306 x 10208 nkozlovsky@gbaps.org 

Paul Weisbrod Resouce Teacher 448-7306 x 10205 pkweisbrod@gbaps.org 
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Rick Swartz Resouce Teacher 448-7306 x 10303 rjswartz@gbaps.org 

Ryan  Bartel Kindergarten 448-7306 x 10319 rjbartel@gbaps.org 

Sandy Garies Food Service  448-7306 x 10805 sagaries@gbaps.org 

Sara Tlachac 
Elementary & Middle 
School Art 448-7306 x 10127 smtlachac@gbaps.org 

Sarah Bosi Resouce Teacher 448-7306 x 10224 sabosi@gbaps.org 

Scott Ronsmans 
Middle School SS & 
Theatre 448-7306 x 10300 spronsmans@gbaps.org 

Stasch Huntowski Grades 3/4 448-7306 x 10212 sahuntowski@gbaps.org 

Terry Kreuser Math Interventionist 448-7306 x 24103 tjkreuser@gbaps.org 

Tim Devine Middle School Math & SS 448-7306 x 10310 twdevine@gbaps.org 

Trina Lambert Principal  448-7306 x 10801 tjlambert@gbaps.org 
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